
display_name email 

Venisha Cutinha cutinhavenisha01@gmail.com 

Mohammed Shakir Shakirmohammed141@gmail.com 

Mahammad Hafil mahammadhafil13579@gmail.com 

Rishal Lobo rishallobo5@gmail.com 

Miswan Sheik Mohammad Smmiswan06@gmail.com 

Soujanya T soujanyat30@gmail.com 

Roysten Rodrigues roystenr423@gmail.com 

Karthik Upadhyaya karthikupadhyaya88@gmail.com 

Ashfaq Sarfaras sarfarasac@gmail.com 

Neel Kunder neelrajkunder874@gmail.com 

Gagan Prabhu gaganprabhu05@gmail.com 

Nelson Fernandes nelsonjoyalfernandes@gmail.com 

Aisha Noorain Ruknuddin aishanoorie@gmail.com 

Errol Dsouza Erroldsouza1705@gmail.com 

Muhammed Abdul Khader unknownsau71@gmail.com 

Hemanth HM hemanthvine7@gmail.com 

U M MOHAMMED YUSUF LAZIM lazimmohammed06@gmail.com 

Jane D'Silva janedsilva26102002@gmail.com 

Ananya Shetty shettyananya66@gmail.com 

Shaina Dsouza shainacd05@gmail.com 

Muhammed Faraz Farazyakub07@gmail.com 

Anisha Thammnaine anishathammnaine@gmail.com 

SUMAIYA HAZARA bmsumaiya7@gmail.com 

Aardra S Kumar aardrasuresh2103@gmail.com 

Aastha Nayak aasthanayakk@gmail.com 

Abdul Rafee abdulrafee658@gmail.com 

Nia Pais niaaloysius@gmail.com 

Pooja T poojaanitha2005@gmail.com 

Shaun Colaco shauncolaco55@gmail.com 

Mohammed Razeem mohammedrazim85@gmail.com 



ATHUL SIBI athulsibi433@gmail.com 

Kelvin Neil Mathias kelvinmathias333@gmail.com 

Astel Christopher Crasta astelcrasta14102005@gmail.com 

Sweekrith Poojary skrith2005@gmail.com 

ABHIJEETH MONTEIRO abhijeethmonteiro@gmail.com 

SONALI DALMEIDA dalmeidasonali@gmail.com 

Deon D Almeida deondalmeida17@gmail.com 

Nithin Krishna nithinkrishnaedacheri@gmail.com 

Martin V John martinvjohn2004@gmail.com 

Adith Prakash adithprakash124@gmail.com 

shawn dsouza shawndsouza472005@gmail.com 

Zainabath Zahra zynbathzahra007@gmail.com 

Adeline Dsouza dsouzaadeline1529@gmail.com 

Renisha Dsouza renisha1408@gmail.com 

Fiona Dsouza dsouzafiona2005@gmail.com 

Vishwas Serrao vishwasserrao0821@gmail.com 

Chetan K.b chethan191141021@gmail.com 

Saniya Fathima fathimasaniya628@gmail.com 

Simran Ignetto 14febsimmi@gmail.com 

C R Rakshith rakshithcr46@gmail.com 

Elma Rasquinha rasquinhaelma@gmail.com 

Dhwani Sujil dhwanisuj@gmail.com 

Kaverappa K.A kannandasharan@gmail.com 

Sharon Gladys sharongladys2004@gmail.com 

Hanson Fernandes hansonfernandes81@gmail.com 

Rhea D'Souza rheadsouza28m@gmail.com 

Ashen Dsouza ashenaka8@gmail.com 

Adarsh Anto adarsh.anto.in@gmail.com 

Mohammad Adil K H adilkn313@gmail.com 

Abishek T.D abishektd2004@gmail.com 

Falak Ara falakara2004@gmail.com 



Vivek R Nair vivekrvivek1432@gmail.com 

Nikhil Kumar. Mkannankdkm@gmail.com 

Devang Patel devangbhalodia539@gmail.com 

Prajna A aprajna24@gmail.com 

Elton Monteiro eltonmonteiro52171@gmail.com 

Pearl Lynn Rosario pearllynnrosario@gmail.com 

Sanjana Sanil sanjanasanil45@gmail.com 

Sathwik sathwikshetty2005@gmail.com 

Christon Mendonca Christonmendonca123@gmail.com 

Arhan Raza arhanr65@gmail.com 

Varsha Ayyappa varshaayappa@gmail.com 

Ashwin P ashwinappu01@gmail.com 

Akeesha K akeesha005@gmail.com 

Shaikh Mohammed Nayhan shaikhnayhan2004@gmail.com 

Glania Prishal Bennis glaniaprishalb@gmail.com 

Firoz Vk firozfasir@gmail.com 

Kannika Shetty kannikashettysmail@gmail.com 

Namrata Kalgutkar namratakalgutkar870@gmail.com 

Shravana Kulal shravanakulal690@gmail.com 

Aishwarya Malli aishumalli2004@gmail.com 

Nishan Anchan nishan17anchan@gmail.com 

Deena Dcunha deenadcunha04@gmail.com 

Satwik J Shetty sjshetty113@gmail.com 

Lan Melster Cardoza melsterlan60@gmail.com 

Uttam Shetty shettyuttam04@gmail.com 

Rakshath R Shetty shettyrakshathpavala@gmail.com 

Rashmith Kumar rashmithpavoor@gmail.com 

Chethan Poojary chethanpoojary192004@gmail.com 

Reshanth Dsouza dsouzareyan23@gmail.com 

Naveen kumar ram3567smnm@gmail.com 

Chaman M chamanm2815@gmail.com 



Akhil Vargise S akhilavs07@gmail.com 

Anisha Mallya mallyaanisha@gmail.com 

Swati Prabhu swativasu200603@gmail.com 

Roopa P R roopapr39@gmail.com 

Deona Dsouza deona1504@gmail.com 

Wren John Pereira wrenjohnpereira@gmail.com 

 

 

mailto:wrenjohnpereira@gmail.com

